
LISTA DE CONVOCADOS - SELEÇÃO SUB-19 MASCULINA

Estágio e Torneio GarciCup - 04/07 a 10/07/2021

Concentração: 04/07 - 21H30 - Hotel Tulip Inn - Estarreja
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CIPA
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206121
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224138
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20202160

206311

209456

220893

208910

206095

NOME

FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA

DIOGO MARQUES

PEDRO OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL VIANA

MIGUEL OLIVEIRA

VVASCO COSTA

GABRIEL CAVALCANTI

NILTON MELO

NUNO QUEIRÓS

HUGO COSTA

RICARDO BRANDÃO

ANTÓNIO MACHADO

JOÃO GOMESJOÃO GOMES

FRANCISCO COSTA

BERNARDO PEGAS

GUILHERME TAVARES

TOMÁS FERREIRA

ANDRÉ SOUSA

PE

GR

GR
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LE

LELE

LE

LE

PV

PV

PV

PV

LDLD

LD

LD

LD

PD

C

CLUBE

ADA MAIA/ISMAI

FC PORTO

FC PORTO

VFL GUMMERSBACH

FC PORTO

FC POFC PORTO

SL BENFICA

SPORTING CP

AD SANJOANENSE

FC PORTO

FC PORTO

SPORTING CP

AAA ÁGUAS SANTAS

AA AVANCA

FC GAIA

VITÓRIA FC

SPORTING CP

AA AVANCA

75920

91261

77258

96641

98713

Carlos Martingo

João Varejão

Ricardo Candeias

Duarte Neto

Marco Mendes

Treinador 

Treinador 

Treinador 

Treinador 

Fisioterapeuta

Equipa Técnica


